LG(a)

Seb. Konigsdorf |
BSC 701l

Seb. Ehrenfeld Il
Seb. Horrem |
Seb. Horrem I
Mau. Bachem
Seb. Kdnigsdorf II

LG(a)

St. Cornelius Geyen I

TSV Kenten |
Hub. Bickendorf |
BSC 70 I

SV Bayenthal |

Hub. Hemmersbach |

Seb. Gleuel |

LG(a)
SpSch Geyen I

Beziksliga Gruppe 1

Manschaftsergebnisse

893 897 899 895 896 892
888 882 890 888 879 891
879 890 888 886 888 886
889 877 884 883 878 879
873 880 888 880

873 875 883 887 873 880
880 885 867 878 873 884

Kreisliga Gruppe 1

Manschaftsergebnisse

885 866 883 876 877 878
858 873 886 877 881 879
867 875 881 859 879 873
878 862 870 872 873 876
872 877 876 867 854 874
863 852 875 872

867 857 869 858 863 872

Kreisliga Gruppe 2

Manschaftsergebnisse
868 857 830 868 865 867

SpSch Wesseling 1992 856 850 862 853 857 853

Eagles Elsdorf |
Hub. Bickendorf Il
Seb. Buschbell Il
Frei

KK(a)

SpSch Geyen |
Seb. Buschbell |
BSC 70 1l

Seb. Kdnigsdorf |
Seb. Horrem |l

KK(a)

Seb. Horrem |
Seb. Ehrenfeld |
Seb. Ehrenfeld II
Seb. Gleuel |
Ulr. Sindorf

853 826 858 840 839 862
857 848 850 834 841 833
861 823 834 852

Beziksliga Gruppe 1

Manschaftsergebnisse
860 861 863 862
851 856 859 855
845 855 846 856 855 851
855 855 845 841 848 861
835 849 840 852
Kreisliga Gruppe 1

Manschaftsergebnisse
838 836 856 839 836 849
839 834 841 829 840 837
806 810 827 825
813 828 811 814
812 791 805 794

Durchschnitt
895,33
886,33
886,17
881,67
880,25
878,50
877,83

Durchschnitt
877,50
875,67
872,33
871,83
870,00
865,50
864,33

Durchschnitt
859,17
855,17
846,33
843,83
842,50

Durchschnitt
861,50
855,25
851,33
850,83
844,00

Durchschnitt
842,33
836,67
817,00
816,50
800,50



